
OFF 11:01:43 Mr.G.R.Hutton,Mr.K.R.Hutton Christopher Fereday -40
SPBook: 128

OFF 11:18:45 Mrs.P.I.Cowdrill Patricia Cowdrill -30
SPBook: 127

***TRAP 5 KATES GOLDIE TO REQUALIFY***

OFF 11:34:54 Mr.G.G.Duncan,Mr.C.S.Fereday,Mrs.E.L.Gray,Mrs.D.M.Wood Christopher Fereday -30
SPBook: 127

OFF 11:52:41 Mr.M.M.Garcia Richie Taberner -10
SPBook: 127

MONMORE Meeting 2
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 03 January 2026
SUNNY AND COLD Course: SLOW
Race 1 11.01 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405

SIGNET BATMAN 1 4.57 1111 1st SH EP,Rls,Led2,HeldOn 35.3 5/6F 29.73
Has A Squeak 4 4.57 3322 2nd SH EP,Mid,FinWell 30.0 6/1 29.74
Winterfield Boom 2 4.71 5444 3rd 6 MsdBrk,Mid,Crd4,RanOn 32.1 6/1 30.21
Not A Lot 5 4.75 6555 4th 7 SAw,Wide 26.2 7/2 30.29
Kilwest Barney 3 4.50 2233 5th 7¼ QAw,Mid,Crd4 35.3 5/1 30.30
Mustang General 6 4.70 4666 6th 8½ MsdBrk,Wide 36.6 16/1 30.42

Race 2 11.18 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405

TRANSFER AALIYAH 1 4.44 1111 1st 5 QAw,Rls,ALed 28.6 6/4F 29.39
Four The Hunt 4 4.54 4533 2nd 5 MsdBrk,Mid,Crd1 30.4 5/1 29.80
Bounceback Bucks 2 4.56 6322 3rd 7½ SAw,Rls,Crd¼ 27.3 3/1 29.99
Longacres Fee 6 4.53 5666 4th 9 MsdBrk,Wide,Crd1 27.6 8/1 30.11
Aero Evie 3 4.51 3455 5th 14½ EP,Mid,Crd¼&3 26.6 11/4 30.55
Kates Goldie 5 4.49 2244 DNF - EP,MidTWide,Imp&Fell3 32.2 12/1 00.00

Race 3 11.34 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435

DROOPYS ADMIRER 2 4.53 3633 1st 1¾ EP,Rls,Crd¼,LedRunIn 26.9 3/1 29.47
Puma Bully 1 4.53 2222 2nd 1¾ EP,Rls,RanOn 35.3 2/1F 29.62
Bangon Erika 3 4.38 1111 3rd 2½ VQAw,Mid,LedToRunIn 30.1 9/4 29.67
Sugar Girl Dotty 5 4.61 5554 4th 7 MsdBrk,MidTWide,Crd¼ 28.7 6/1 30.04
Cazzers Ellie 6 4.52 4466 5th 9¼ Wide,ClearRun 26.7 6/1 30.22
Hurl It Out 4 4.67 6345 6th 10½ SAw,Mid,Crd¼ 31.7 10/1 30.31

Race 4 11.52 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355

MILTON PAPA 4 2-1- 1st 2 EP,Mid,Crd&Led1 35.5 13/8 15.84
Aero April 3 3-2- 2nd 2 EP,Mid,EvCh 28.5 4/1 16.01
Yama Nightmare 1 4-3- 3rd 4¾ Rls,EvCh 26.5 5/4F 16.23
Elderberry Bingo 6 5-4- 4th 6¼ MsdBrk,Wide 31.5 16/1 16.34
Rhyming Ella 2 6-5- 5th 7½ SAw,Rls 27.3 20/1 16.44
Mind Eraser 5 1-6- 6th 8½ QAw,Wide,Crd1,ForcedTCk2 30.2 6/1 16.52

 

OFF 12:09:42 Mrs.P.I.Cowdrill Patricia Cowdrill -30
SPBook: 124

OFF 12:26:36 Malvern Lads Kim Billingham-Hine -40
SPBook: 127

OFF 12:42:25 Mr.A.G.Ashton Brian Thompson -15
SPBook: 124

OFF 12:59:55 Mr.A.McCarthy Kim Billingham-Hine -20
SPBook: 127

OFF 13:17:35 Mr.R.W.Sharp,Mrs.M.Sharp Nathan Hunt -45
SPBook: 124

Race 5 12.09 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315

ELDERBERRY ANYA 3 4.68 4221 1st 4½ MsdBrk,Mid,Crd2,Led3 28.8 2/1 30.01
Kinaffe Star 5 4.59 2333 2nd 4½ MidTWide,RanOn 30.9 7/2 30.38
Noduff Foxtrot 4 4.58 1112 3rd 6¼ QAw,Mid,Crd2 24.0 8/1 30.52
Still Moment 2 4.68 5444 4th 8½ SAw,RlsTMid 28.4 15/8F 30.70
Betrayl 6 4.66 3555 5th 9½ MsdBrk,Wide,ClearRun 31.8 7/2 30.77
Vacant 1

Race 6 12.26 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400

BLUE WOODY 3 4.63 4221 1st Nk MsdBrk,RlsTMid,LedNrLn 28.4 2/1F 29.87
Another Phoenix 2 4.53 3112 2nd Nk EP,Rls,Led1ToNrLn 30.5 10/3 29.90
Hitthelids Lolly 1 4.70 5433 3rd 1 SAw,Rls,RanOn 26.9 9/4 29.95
Mags Bolger 4 4.53 2344 4th 1¼ EP,Mid,EvCh 33.1 5/2 29.98
Yama Sweetie 6 4.53 1555 5th 4¾ Wide,ClearRun 26.0 12/1 30.26
Saleen Cove 5 4.55 6666 6th 8½ Wide,ClearRun 27.8 25/1 30.55

Race 7 12.42 264m Flat (D1) 1st £155, Others £55 Total £375

KNOCK BEESWING 2 1-1- 1st 1¾ QAw,Rls,ALed 30.6 5/2 15.74
Knockbann Daisy 3 2-2- 2nd 1¾ EP,Mid,EvCh 27.4 6/1 15.88
Got The Large 1 3-3- 3rd 2 Rls,EvCh 31.9 9/2 15.91
Rathlogan 6 4-4- 4th 3½ Wide,Crd1 36.2 13/8F 16.03
Specific Role 5 5-5- 5th 5¼ SAw,Wide,Crd1 34.6 3/1 16.17
Vacant 4

Race 8 12.59 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435

NEWINN ZULU 1 4.47 2111 1st 6¼ Rls,Ld¼,RanOnWell 31.3 5/6F 28.94
Kingoftheroad 3 4.45 1322 2nd 6¼ EP,Mid,EvCh 30.7 7/1 29.44
Do Gooder 6 4.56 6654 3rd 7½ SAw,Wide,RanOnLate 36.2 7/2 29.54
Winterfield Rex 5 4.46 3233 4th 8 EP,MidToWide,EvCh 31.6 8/1 29.58
Whisky Time 2 4.51 5465 5th 8¾ MsdBrk,Rls 28.3 11/1 29.64
Noduff Tropicana 4 4.53 4546 6th 9¼ MsdBrk,Mid 33.9 9/2 29.69

Race 9 13.17 630m Flat (S2) 1st £180, Others £60 Total £420

FINBOROUGH FLYER 4 12.88 1111 1st Nk EP,Mid,Led1,HeldOn 35.7 9/2 39.03
Bogger Una 2 13.19 4433 2nd Nk Rls,Crd1,RanOn 29.4 15/8 39.06
Snazzy Honey 1 13.05 2322 3rd 1 Rls,EvCh 27.9 11/10F 39.12
Drumdoit Murphy 6 13.05 3244 4th 3¼ Wide,ClearRun 32.0 8/1 39.29
Aero Osprey 3 13.33 5555 5th 4¼ Crd1 28.3 7/1 39.37
Vacant 5



OFF 13:33:44 Noduff Racing Christopher Fereday -30
SPBook: 124

OFF 13:51:37 Mr.D.I.Cartwright Craig Marston -30
SPBook: 128

Withdrawals: Englewood - Season

OFF 14:07:44 Mrs.P.I.Cowdrill Patricia Cowdrill -15
SPBook: 128

***TRAP 2 NAMETAB ORION TO REQUALIFY***

MONMORE Meeting 2
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 03 January 2026
SUNNY AND COLD Course: SLOW
Race 10 13.33 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £345

NODUFF VENETIAN 1 4.54 1111 1st 1¾ Rls,ALed 31.1 5/4F 29.81
Darver Spark 4 4.60 3332 2nd 1¾ EP,Mid,EvCh 30.7 7/2 29.95
Mezmerize 6 4.57 2444 3rd 2½ Wide,ClearRun 26.0 9/2 30.01
Whyaye Dubai 3 4.60 4223 4th 3 MsdBrk,Mid 35.6 11/4 30.06
Winterfield Trix 2 4.66 5555 5th Dis Checked1,Faded 29.0 7/1 00.00
Vacant 5

Race 11 13.51 480m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365

CAZZERS MARGO 4 4.51 1111 1st ¾ QAw,Mid,ALed 25.2 7/1 29.74
Blue Jazz 1 4.59 3222 2nd ¾ RlsTMid,RanOn 29.9 2/1F 29.80
Sacred Heart 3 4.57 2333 3rd 1 EP,EvCh 27.3 11/4 29.82
Flyers Sally 2 4.74 6654 4th 5½ SlowAway 28.5 5/1 30.18
Road Runner Lou (Res) 5 4.68 5566 5th 7 MsdBrk,Wide 25.6 9/4 30.31
Darver Forever 6 4.59 4445 6th 7½ Wide,ClearRun 31.8 12/1 30.34

Race 12 14.07 264m Flat (D2) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405

ELDERBERRY MHYSA 1 2-1- 1st 2½ EP,Rls,Led1 29.5 9/2 15.92
Southwood Fury 6 3-2- 2nd 2½ Wide,RanOn 31.7 11/4 16.13
Soon See 3 4-3- 3rd 6¾ Blk1 26.6 9/2 16.47
Winterfield Bird 5 1-4- 4th 7½ QAw,Wide,Blk1 27.2 12/1 16.53
Noduff Echo 4 6-5- 5th 7¾ SAw,Blk1 25.3 7/2 16.54
Nametab Orion 2 5-6- 6th Dis MsdBrk,EP,Blk&Fell1 34.7 15/8F 00.00

 


